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From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 16, 2025 9:58 AM
Subject: Fw: [EXTERNAL] Login Summary Details For Project Former Schlumberger STC PTC Site D3868221-Q3835.

Best Regards, 

YAZmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager 
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147  
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 
www.alliancetg.com  

From: Ynfante, John <John.Ynfante@jacobs.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 16, 2025 1:43 AM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AllianceTG.com>; Data‐EWR <Data‐EWR@alliancetg.com> 
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] Login Summary Details For Project Former Schlumberger STC PTC Site D3868221‐Q3835.  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments or taking further action, before validating its 
authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point 

Yazmeen, 

I also need to make a correction to a sample ID in this SDG Q3835. It appears that the login person misinterpreted a letter “B” as a number “8” - so please change 
sample ID “MW-118-37.5-121025” to “MW-11B-37.5-121025”. Thanks. 
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 John 

  
  
From: Data‐EWR@alliancetg.com <Data‐EWR@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Thursday, December 11, 2025 8:25 AM 
To: Ongjoco, Alec <Alec.Ongjoco@jacobs.com>; Dillon, Alexa <Alexa.Dillon@jacobs.com>; Lader, Chelsea <Chelsea.Lader@jacobs.com>; Holmes, Daniel 
<Daniel.Holmes@jacobs.com>; Reamer, David <David.Reamer@jacobs.com>; Ynfante, John <John.Ynfante@jacobs.com>; Murphy, Mary 
<Mary.Murphy@jacobs.com>; Warren, Melissa <Melissa.Warren@jacobs.com>; Asher, Sarah <Sarah.Asher@jacobs.com> 
Cc: YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AllianceTG.com 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Login Summary Details For Project Former Schlumberger STC PTC Site D3868221‐Q3835. 
  
To John Ynfante; Please see the attached Login Summary for the following project, or download the file using your login credentials from the link below. Order ID : Q3835 Project ID : Former Schlumberger STC PTC Site D3868221 Download File : 

 

 
To John Ynfante; 
  
Please see the attached Login Summary for the following project, or download the file using your login credentials from the link below. 

 
  

Order ID : Q3835 
Project ID : Former Schlumberger STC PTC Site D3868221 
Download File : https://chemtech.net/secureLogin.aspx  
Order Date : 12/10/2025 4:11:00 PM 
  
Alliance’s Project Manager : YAZMEEN GOMEZ , YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AllianceTG.com , 908-728-3147 
Alliance’s Sales Executive : Jordan Hedvat , Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com , 908-728-3144 

 
Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with our services. For any questions please feel free to  
contact your project manager.  
 
Click Here for our short online customer Survey http://chemtech.net/ClientSurvey.aspx .  
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Thank you, 
 
Alliance Technical Group LLC.  
 
Notice: The information transmitted in this e-mail message and in any attachments is intended Solely for the attention of the named  
addressee(s) and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or  
taking of any action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and  
may be unlawful. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and permanently  
delete this transmission, including attachments if any, from any computer.  

 

Copyright © 2025 CHEMTECH. All rights reserved                          284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 :: Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922 
 
 

 
NOTICE - This communication may contain confidential and privileged information that is for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any viewing, copying or distribution of, or reliance on this 
message by unintended recipients is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your 
computer. 


